ARBEITSBUHNEN UND STAPLER

INGO|STADTER
MIETF(OTTE L

BUNDESWEIT MIETEN

Ingolstadter Mietflotte GmbH & Co.KG - Ferdinand-Braun-Str. 19 - 85053 Ingolstadt - 0841-99 3 77 55

Hubhohe max.
Bauhohe
Freihub
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Tragfahigkeit
Eigengewicht
Antrieb
Gabelzinken
Bereifung
Anbaugerat
TYP

6,54 m

2,70 m

2,19 m

1,75 m

1,25 m
1.400 kg

Ca. 3.550 kg
Elektro
1,15m
Non-marking
Seitenverschub
Still FM-X 14

BESONDERHEITEN

Gabelmale 1150mm x 100mm x 40mm

Non-marking Bereifung
Mast-Querverschub

Sehr wendig



